
El Zoque

Urdantxi

Santa Águeda

835,78

750,08

780,02

636,26

797,3

,6

624,37

674,78

674,96

694,16

703,37

802,05

806,44

669,78

711,71

709,91

722,52

735,57

738,92

737,68

812,77

708,13

708,46

713,26

774,52

774,01

739,21

727,89

745,16

722,71

609

666,9

791,3

691,2

740,7

744,5

672,9

738,6

612,4

686,23

773,59

756,19

691,54

583,53

597,32

586,91

637,05

673,04

696,31

766,25

676,87

685,77 706,02

782,55

772,59657,89

706,19

788,39

762,74

776,45

784,25

701,56

684,08

686,86

702,23

611,39

671,98

721,13

707,82

744,75

671,23

622,99

691,65

733,15

736,71

748,53

742,89

712,54

705,56

798,29

809,24

700,98

733,55

732,41

746,44

742,22

727,04

718,41

702,96

677,61

736,62

732,14

721,25

716,88

711,31

709,07

693,95

678,61

725,71

723,12

761,09

715,92

735,94

738,88

766,12

770,52

775,75

742,52

766,42

700,36

754,57

623,06

620,46

617,93

612,14

608,23

602,64

598,56

598,64

598,31

602,41

607,48

612,51

617,57

731,2

778,01

778,93

699,84

741,48

728,21

744,19

714,29

818,29

812,21

741,37

813,69

803,83

711,41

676,91

761,16

672,11

711,17

715,57

817,11

676,05

730,38

625,28

Anzali

Hoya de Urdantxi

Monitas

La Fuente del Maestro

La Bachaquera

Sanzurgi

Los Corrales
Santa Agueda

Vizanuez

La Valle Campillón

La Cerrada

San Cristóbal

Las Parcelas

Los Nogales

Pasada de Belóriz

El Portillo

Cantera de Santa Cruz

El Boyeral

Los Cañamares

La Tejería

Paso de la Plana Alto de Urdantxi La Puyada Arrez

Arrés

La Plana

Cuestacabaña

La Espillonera

El Fornete

Likarri

EL Vivero El Saso

Artesano Calafonda

Concellos
Hoyas de Racas

Racas Bajo

San Román

Rusil

El Zoque

Remonasa
Paco de las Monjas

Plana

Cerréncano

Egurzanos

de

Ca
mi

no

Camino

de
Ra

ca
s

Egurzanos

de

de

Camino

Camino

Ca
mi

no

la

de

Boyeral

de

Camino

Aspurz

del

Ca
mi

no

Camino

de

Ce
rré

nc
an

o

648.382,965

4.
73

2.
33

8,
95

5

651.794,226

4.
73

2.
41

3,
07

2

651.743,364

4.
73

4.
72

6,
38

4

648.333,303

4.
73

4.
65

2,
23

0

CÓDIGO NOMBRE

181 NAVASCUÉS

209 ROMANZADO

241 URRAÚL ALTO


